
60000

7500 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 8000 4500

4
8
5
0

Y11

640

X0 X12

Y10

Y1

7
1
0
0
0

8
0
0
0

8
0
0
0

8
0
0
0

8
0
0
0

8
0
0
0

8
0
0
0

8
0
0
0

8
0
0
0

3
0
0
0

X8X6X4 X5 X9X7X1 X11

4
0
0
0

Y0

Y2

Y3

Y4

Y5

Y6

Y7

Y8

Y9

ｴﾝﾄﾗﾝｽ
ﾎｰﾙ2

WWC

野外広場

(1640㎡)

ｼｮｯﾌﾟ1

ｴﾝﾄﾗﾝｽﾎｰﾙ1

ｼｮｯﾌﾟ3

福祉作業所

駐車場

事務室

ｺﾞﾐ置場
（共用）

WC

公共ﾄｲﾚ

MWC

ｽﾛ ﾌﾟ1

C特別避難階段

EPS

PS

ｽﾌﾟﾘﾝｸﾗｰ

機械室

PS EPS

MDF

時間外
窓口

PS

EV1 EV2

EV3

EV4

PS

B階段

屋外
階段

搬入車

ｽﾍﾟｰｽ

備品庫

ｱﾗ ﾑ弁
室

SH

SH

SH

車庫備品

公用車
管理室

風除室1
A階段

防災備品庫

廊下1

通用口

管理SH

ｽﾛｰﾌ (既存)

ATM

PS

ﾎﾟﾝﾌﾟ

PS

EV

風除室
2

管理SH

管理SH

管理SH

倉庫
1

LPG

SH

SH

SH

SH

ﾋﾞﾙ管理室WC

下足室

物入
物入

静養室

管理扉

物入

前室1

前室2

階段1

階段2

EPS

廊下2

SK

物入

野外広場

ｶﾌｪ

D階段

駐輪場

廊下1

PS

EV

物入

厨房

厨房

ｼｮｯﾌﾟ2

ｽﾛｰﾌﾟ2

(A3)

図面名称

(A1)

縮尺 図面番号

1:200

1:400
1階平面図

N
テナント　590.24㎡


